
$ 495

G R I L L  

FILLET MIGNON

RIB EYE  STEAK 

Mashed potatoes/sweet corn

NEW YORK  STEAK

LAMB CHOPS

BBQ RIBS

V I L L A  S E R E N A  
F O R   2  P E O P L E

A P P E T I Z E R S
D E L  M A R  

COCONUT SHRIMP

AJILLO  SHRIMP  
Coconut crusted/mango sauce

Mashed cauliflower & Seasonal vegetables

Breast stuffed with ricotta and portobello cheese.

Corn chips / mexican salsa

GRILLED PANELA WITH PINEAPPLE
Sautéed bell peppers/pasilla chili sauce

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
Portobello/goat cheese/walnut/balsamic

CRAB CAKE 2 pc/remoulade sauce

WONTON  TOSTADAS 

GRILLED OCTOPUS

octopus or shrimp 
2 pc Togarashi mayo

Balsamic reduction/asparagus

 BURRATA Epazote pesto/peanuts

GUACAMOLE

S A L A D S

CAESAR  SALAD

Prosciutto/roasted pear/Gorgonzolacheese/
caramelized walnuts/blackberry dressing

PEAR SALAD
Crispy Parmesan basket/croutons.

ROASTED BEET
Creamy goat cheese/caramelized  walnuts/
fried leaves/basil oil.

S O U P S & C R E A M S

TORTILLA  SOUP

LOBSTER CHOWDER

tortilla strips/avocado/panela cheese

CLAM CHOWDER

Served in a bread bowl

CHICKEN TARRAGON

BASIL CHICKEN

280 g

450 g

450 g 

280 g

480 g 

Mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Asian sauce, ginger and citrus/fresh leaves

THE CATCH OF THE DAY THAI

Shrimp/octopus/scallop/lobster/garlic sauce

Breast stuffed with gorgonzola cheese

LOBSTER TAIL SPECIAL
Mashed  cauliflower  & Seasonal vegetables

2 pc  coconut crusted/ 2 pc  with garlic
SHRIMP

LOBSTER TAIL 160 g
Mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables

 CATCH OF THE DAY -AJILLO  SAUCE 230 g 

$ 2,200

SHRIMP 3- PC

A D D  O N

$ 210

LOBSTER TAIL $ 395

PUERTA VIEJA  SPECIAL
Rack of Lamb 100g / Garlic Shrimp /
Lobster Tail  80 g

FILETE MIGNON 280 g 

$ 170

$ 240

$ 220

$ 196

$ 475

$ 225

$ 285

Mashed potatoes & seasonal vegetables

$ 220

$ 210

$ 190

$ 235

$ 225

$ 450

$ 450

$ 790

$ 565

$ 550

$ 720

$ 995

$ 750

$ 765

$ 695

$ 550

$ 995

160 g 

80 g 

Menu

Served in a bread bowl

$ 125

THE CATCH OF THE DAY  LLAMAS

FRUTTI  DI  MARE 
Shrimp/octopus/scallop/Alfredo sauce.

POMODORO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN $ 470

$ 585

P A S T A

CHICKEN  PESTO   &  GLAZED NUTS $ 495

SCALOPS $ 465With  ajillo sauce
LOBSTER  THERMIDOR
Mashed  cauliflower  & Seasonal vegetables

$ 790160 g 


