

Menu



APPETIZERS

GUACAMOLE	\$170
Corn chips / mexican salsa	
GRILLED PANELA WITH PINEAPPLE	\$240
Sautéed bell peppers/pasilla chili sauce	
GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$220
Portobello/goat cheese/walnut/balsamic	
BURRATA Epazote pesto/peanuts	\$285
CRAB CAKE 2pc/remoulade sauce	\$225
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$475
Balsamic reduction/asparagus	
SCALOPO With ajillo sauce	\$465
WONTON TOSTADAS	\$196
octopus or shrimp 2pc Togarashi mayo	

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD	\$190
Crispy Parmesan basket/croutons.	
PEAR SALAD	\$220
Prosciutto/roasted pear/Gorgonzola cheese/ caramelized walnuts/blackberry dressing	
ROASTED BEET	\$210
Creamy goat cheese/caramelized walnuts/ fried leaves/basil oil.	

SOUPS & CREAMS

LOBSTER CHOWDER Served in a bread bowl	\$235
CLAM CHOWDER Served in a bread bowl	\$225
TORTILLA SOUP	\$125
tortilla strips/avocado/panela cheese	

CHICKEN TARRAGON	\$450
Breast stuffed with ricotta and portobello cheese.	
BASIL CHICKEN	\$450
Breast stuffed with gorgonzola cheese Mashed potatoes & seasonal vegetables	

PASTA

POMODORO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$470
CHICKEN PESTO & GLAZED NUTS	\$495
FRUTTI DI MARE	\$585
Shrimp/octopus/scallop/Alfredo sauce.	

THE CATCH OF THE DAY THAI		\$495
Asian sauce, ginger and citrus/fresh leaves		
THE CATCH OF THE DAY LLAMAS		\$790
Shrimp/octopus/scallop/lobster/garlic sauce		
COCONUT SHRIMP		\$565
Coconut crusted/mango sauce		
AJILLO SHRIMP		\$550
Mashed cauliflower & Seasonal vegetables		
LOBSTER TAIL SPECIAL	160g	\$720
Mashed cauliflower & Seasonal vegetables		
LOBSTER THERMIDOR	160g	\$790
Mashed cauliflower & Seasonal vegetables		

PUERTA VIEJA SPECIAL	\$995
Rack of Lamb 100g / Garlic Shrimp / Lobster Tail 80g	

GRILL

FILLET MIGNON	280g	\$750
RIBEYE STEAK	450g	\$765
NEW YORK STEAK	450g	\$695
LAMB CHOPS	280g	\$995
Mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables		
BBQ RIBS	480g	\$550
Mashed potatoes/sweet corn		

ADD ON

SHRIMP 3-PC		\$210
LOBSTER TAIL	80g	\$395

VILLA SERENA FOR 2 PEOPLE

FILETE MIGNON	280g	\$2,200
SHRIMP	2pc coconut crusted/2pc with garlic	
CATCH OF THE DAY -AJILLO SAUCE	230g	
LOBSTER TAIL	160g	
Mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables		